

ITEM NO.803(MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 28473/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order date passed by the)

DEBASIS KARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABITA SARKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Partha Sarathi Debbarman, Adv.
Ms. Misha Rohatgi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.07.2023.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR